
Puget Sound Knotweed Forum 2012
Meeting Participants

First Name Last Name Agency Email Phone Project Area

Mike Baden Pierce Conservation District mikeb@piercecountycd.org (253) 845‐9770 ext. 104 Nisqually River, White River
Shawn Bergrud King County Rivers & Floodplain shawn.bergrud@kingcounty.gov (206) 296‐8367 Rivers facillities in King County
Lisa Brandt King County Rivers & Floodplain lisa.brandt@kingcounty.gov (206) 263‐4767 Rivers facillities in King County

Steven Burke KCNWCP steven‐j.burke@kingcounty.gov (206) 205‐6927
Upper Snoqualmies, Sky/Tye, Green/Soos, 
Cedar

Mark Cross City of Bellevue Utilities MCross@bellevuewa.gov 425‐452‐6938 Richards East & Sunset Creek
Andy Daleiden King County Parks andy.daleiden@kingcounty.gov (206) 849‐4406
Eric Davies Snoqualmie Tribe eric@snoqualmienation.com Fall City Park, Snoqualmie River
Kym Folley EarthCorps kym@earthcorps.org (206) 322‐9296
Laura Frolich City of Newcastle lauraf@ci.newcastle.wa.us 425‐649‐4444
Sonny Gohrman Snohomish County Weed Board sonny.gohrman@snoco.org 425‐388‐7548
Greg Haubrich WSDA greg.haubrich@agr.wa.gov (509) 249‐6973
Anna Heckman King County Roads Anna.Heckman@kingcounty.gov (206) 296‐8177 County Roads
David Heimer WDFW heimedmh@dfw.wa.gov 253‐732‐3869 the state
Scott Heller Puget Sound Energy scott.heller@pse.com
Cyndy Holtz Seattle Public Utillities (SPU) Cyndy.Holtz@seattle.gov (206) 386‐1990 Cedar River
Justin  Howell Applied Ecology justin@applied‐ecology.com (206) 484‐6582 Cedar River
Tanner Ketel WSDA tanner.ketel@agr.wa.gov (360) 725‐5499
Jake Lackie City of Newcastle JakeL@ci.newcastle.wa.us 425‐649‐4444
Troy Lester King County Parks Troy.Lester@kingcounty.gov (206) 423‐3343 King County Park Land
Denise Ligouri KCNWCP denise.ligouri@kingcounty.gov (206) 296‐0290

Frances Lucero KCNWCP frances.lucero@kingcounty.gov (206) 263‐6465
Upper Snoqualmies, Sky/Tye, Green/Soos, 
Cedar

Ari Masterson Applied Ecology
Edward McFarlin KCNWCP edward.mcfarlin@kingcounty.gov (206) 263‐4769 Miller/Walker Creeks

Jennifer McKeown
Mountains To Sound Greenway Trust 
(MTSGT) jennifer.mckeown@mtsgreenway.org (206) 373‐1601 Raging River, Issaquah Creek

Tina Miller King County Parks tina.miller@kingcounty.gov (206) 296‐2990
Scott Moore Snohomish County Public Works s.moore@snoco.org (425) 388‐6462 Stilliguamish River
Heidi Narte City of Seattle Parks Heidi.Narte@seattle.gov (206) 386‐1087
Sally Nickelson Seattle Public Utillities (SPU) Sally.Nickelson@seattle.gov (206) 233‐1564 Cedar River Watershed
Carl Norlen KCNWCP carl.norlen@kingcounty.gov (206) 263‐6466 Cedar River, Green River/Soos Creek
Niamh O'Rourke King County DNR‐ WCC niamh.orourke@kingcounty.gov (206) 296‐8478 Skykomish, Cedar/Snoqualmie
Dwayne Paige Seattle Public Utillities (SPU) dwayne.paige@seattle.gov 206‐233‐1517
Chad Phillips WSDA cphillips@agr.wa.gov

Rodney Pond Snohomish County SWM rodney.pond@co.snohomish.wa.us (425) 388‐3464 North and South Forks Stillaguamish River
Gail Takeoka City of Seattle Parks gail.takeoka@seattle.gov 206‐386‐1916 
Mark Tomkiewics Applied Ecology forestoration@gmail.com 206‐953‐7313
Mark Veil King County Roads Mark.Veil@kingcounty.gov (206) 205‐7093 County Roads
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Tom Wampler WDFW tom.wampler@dfw.wa.gov 360‐941‐2520 Skagit River/Grandy Creek
Angie Warner King County Parks Angela.Warner@kingcounty.gov (206) 205‐0601 Cedar River
Nick Whiting King County WCC nick.whiting@kingcounty.gov
Amy Yahnke University of Washington aey@u.washington.edu
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